
REGNO NAME

2171013722 BODDU VENKATARAMANA GUPTA

2142010898 DHANUSH PHANINDRA KUMMARI

2171007999 ABINAYA K

2171013434 MUHAMMED JABIR K

2142011595 NANDAN RAJ KOSGI

2172021153 HARI KISHORE YAKAMA

12112050020 SUBRAHMANYAM DESU

2152001701 VENKATASAI KOTHA

2172021449 SANDEEP KANKIPATI

12112042896 KARISHMA TANINKI

2171006880 ARCHANA R.

2172022403 GUNASANI SUKUMARI

2142011353 PRASANTH KUMAR JULAKANTI

2172019030 BHUVANESHWARI GOPI SRINIVAS

2181031722 KOSANAM GOPI

2161003715 HARIKA MAKIREDDY

2172016599 ADHIL BANNA M P

2181027435 GURU PRASANNA MARTALA

3152000044 DINESH

2172017052 ATHIRA K S

2181035468 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY KURNAPALLY

2171008060 SOWMYA S

2172018342 KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY GOTTIPATI

2171008026 SIVAPRIYA BHARATHI R

3181026044 AKASH KUMAR DALAI

2151007148 VINEETHA VASANTALA

2171012926 SOWMIYA R

2171008753 VISWAPRIYA P V P V

2181030613 HEMANTH PK

2181029303 SIVA KUMAR M

2171008986 ABIN M S

2171012533 MUHAMMED SUHAIL K

2171007429 SIVA NANDA K N

2181034324 KORUPROLU MANIKANTA

2181034360 RESHMA CHINIMGARI

2152004332 NAGASAI NIRMALADEVI TURAGA

2171009575 MOHAMMED HISHAM T

2161001713 VEERANJANEYULU PATI

2181035753 SNEHA KARRI

2181035564 MAHAMMADGOUSE SHAIK

2181036606 KASARLA PRASAD

2152006650 LAVANYA KAPERLA

2171007675 PRASEED P

2171007559 SARAVANAN K

2181035666 YAKKALURI VENKATA SHIVAJI

2152006677 KAIVALYA KILLAM SETTI

2171009440 SWATHI RAJAGOPALAN

2171008617 SANKARA RAO PARISARLA

2171013432 JOBIN GEORGE

2172022768 SAI NARESH SURAPURAJU

2181034430 SUJITHA KOMMA

2181033892 BELLAMKONDA VENUGOPAL

2181035329 VASAVI RAVIPATI

2181030694 VARSHINI P

2181036083 P V ADITYA AMARA



2181027931 ARUL MOZHI R

2171015610 SHALINI M

2171009129 A. VENKATESAN

2181033298 NAGA GAYATHRI HANISHA PARUCHURU

2132011355 PHANINDHAR REDDY BAYYAPU

2162005335 KALYAN VAMSI MODEPALLI

2152006720 B BHARATH

2142010898 DHANUSH PHANINDRA KUMMARI

2131006749 PHANINDRA BABU RANGISETTY

2171013434 MUHAMMED JABIR K

2172021153 HARI KISHORE YAKAMA

2141003713 PAVANI RAMPATI

2171007465 KEERTHANA E

2172016599 ADHIL BANNA M P

2171008753 VISWAPRIYA P V P V

2171010668 KAVITHA K

2171008986 ABIN M S

2171009567 JITHU C S

2171012533 MUHAMMED SUHAIL K

2171012872 ABDUL SHABEED P

2171009575 MOHAMMED HISHAM T

2171013049 AJMAL FAHIZ M

2162001981 MANDADI PAVAN

2181035564 MAHAMMADGOUSE SHAIK

2181036606 KASARLA PRASAD

2181035027 SARY T S

2171007559 SARAVANAN K

2171010201 SOORAJ C

2181035666 YAKKALURI VENKATA SHIVAJI

2171008617 SANKARA RAO PARISARLA

2181030694 VARSHINI P

2181027931 ARUL MOZHI R

2171013433 MUHAMMAD MARSOOK P

2171015610 SHALINI M

2161000667 SONALI BHARAT KUMAR

2141003755 SYAM SAI KRISHNA PAPANABOINA

2142007768 PAKALA MUKESH

2141008749 VENKATESH KANDULA

2141002855 SUSRUTH CHINNI

2122007377 NAGA SUNDARA SANTHOSH KUMAR NORI

2131009148 ANUDEEP REDDY MANDALA

2142006748 VENKATESWARLU MEDEPALLI

2141003048 SRINIVASULU KODURI

2151003912 DURGA PRATHYUSHA TAI

2181034324 KORUPROLU MANIKANTA

2172022768 SAI NARESH SURAPURAJU

2181033892 BELLAMKONDA VENUGOPAL

2162005335 KALYAN VAMSI MODEPALLI

2142011595 NANDAN RAJ KOSGI

2172022403 GUNASANI SUKUMARI

12112040522 VISHNU C. S.


